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Race No Member No
60 E10208789
61 510202437
58 S10131019
55
56
59 S10175675
54
57 $10218615

Name

Wilfred PUGH
Connor BIRNIE
Lorcan MORRISON
Lewis MCAUSLAND
Bryn MCAREE

Rose OLUSANYA
Brody RICHARDSON
Adam PACEY

Time

Age Group
00:23:57 Tristars 3
00:25:37 Tristars 3
00:26:48 Tristars 3
00:27:56 Tristars 3
00:29:44 Tristars 3
00:34:57 Tristars 3
00:37:28 Tristars 3
00:41:12 Tristars 3

Age
Pos

Category CatPos Swim

1 Open
2 Open
3 Open
4 Open
5 Open
1 Female
6 Open
7 Open
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00:04:35
00:04:33
00:05:35
00:06:22
00:04:50
00:05:48
00:05:59
00:06:08

T1

00:00:45
00:00:52
00:01:04
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:07
00:01:13
00:01:37

Cycle
00:10:16
00:12:18
00:11:52
00:10:46
00:14:47
00:15:13
00:15:42
00:19:40

T2

00:00:41
00:00:35
00:00:40
00:00:46
00:00:39
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:00:54

Run

00:07:37
00:07:18
00:07:35
00:08:57
00:08:24
00:12:04
00:13:45
00:12:51



