				Age						
Pos	Race No Member No	Name	Time Age Group	Pos Category	Cat Pos	Swim	T1	Cycle T	Г2 F	Run
1	60 E10208789	Wilfred PUGH	00:23:57 Tristars 3	1 Open	1	00:04:35	00:00:45	00:10:16	00:00:41	00:07:37
2	61 S10202437	Connor BIRNIE	00:25:37 Tristars 3	2 Open	2	00:04:33	00:00:52	00:12:18	00:00:35	00:07:18
3	58 S10131019	Lorcan MORRISON	00:26:48 Tristars 3	3 Open	3	00:05:35	00:01:04	00:11:52	00:00:40	00:07:35
4	55	Lewis MCAUSLAND	00:27:56 Tristars 3	4 Open	4	00:06:22	00:01:03	00:10:46	00:00:46	00:08:57
5	56	Bryn MCAREE	00:29:44 Tristars 3	5 Open	5	00:04:50	00:01:03	00:14:47	00:00:39	00:08:24
6	59 S10175675	Rose OLUSANYA	00:34:57 Tristars 3	1 Female	1	00:05:48	00:01:07	00:15:13	00:00:43	00:12:04
7	54	Brody RICHARDSON	00:37:28 Tristars 3	6 Open	6	00:05:59	00:01:13	00:15:42	00:00:47	00:13:45
8	57 S10218615	Adam PACEY	00:41:12 Tristars 3	7 Open	7	00:06:08	00:01:37	00:19:40	00:00:54	00:12:51